           Data Sheet SenzaGate SG151                                      1
SenzaGate SG151
Gateway with Integrated Monitoring Software
SG151 is the next generation SenzaGate featuring standard network and sensor
management capabilities. It also offers integrated network monitoring software
and data storage.
SG151 is a true plug & play product and very easy to use, there is no software
installation and simple IT network configuration. After plugging the gateway into

Complementary E-Senza Products and Accessories
The SG151 is fully compatible with all SenzaBlock adapters and sensors.
Accessory Order Code Accessory Order Code
Antenna extension cable, 1 m
(3’)
ACC-RC-S-100 External power adapter ACC-PS-SG
Antenna extension cable, 3 m
(10’)
ACC-RC-S-300
2 dB dipole antenna, IP54 ACC-AT-S-54
2 dB dipole antenna, IP65 ACC-AT-S-65
5 dBi dipole antenna, IP54 ACC-AT-H-54
9 dBi dipole antenna, IP54 ACC-AT-H9-54
2-way Antenna Splitter ACC-AT-SP
R
e
le